15
36
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1536
1536
S
w
itc

250+100+50+1+Mftrs.List No.Solder Type
Price Each
Order Code
IP67 Sealed Switches
Ì SPDT silver contacts Ì Fully sealed version to IP67
Ì Nylon 64 housing to UL94V-0 Ì Approved to VDE and BEAB
SW211
Miniature ‘V3’ Style — V Series
15A @ 240V ac
FOR MICROSWITCH PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLIES SEE PAGE 1497
Contacts SPDT Electrical life 25,000 ops
Mechanical life 500,000 ops Operating temperature -25°C to +80°C
103-463VAL2Roller leaf spring
Actuators
103-461V155-1C5Short roller lever
103-460V156-1C5Roller lever
103-459V153-1C5Long lever
103-458V152-1C5Lever
103-457V15-1C5Broad plunger
100+50+1+Switches
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
103-463 20.6mmActuator length
0.6mm1.5mm2.8mm1.5mm0.6mmMovement diff, max
0.8mm1.6mm3.2mm1.6mm0.8mmOvertravel, min
1.6mm4mm9mm4mm1.6mmPre-travel, max
50g14g6g14g50gReturn force, min
240g125g70g125g200gOperating force, max
103-461103-460103-459103-458103-457Order Code
Ì Body fixing centres conform to international standards
Ì Switches with integral or separate actuator available
SW98
103-461